
September 5 Tuesday First Day of Quarter

September 25 Monday School Closed No Classes or Clinic

September 26 Tuesday Monday Schedule Schedule change

November 8 - 14 Wednesday - Tuesday Finals Week 

November 14 Tuesday Last Day of Quarter

November 15 - 16 Wednesday - Thursday Adminstrative Day*

November 17 Monday Comprehensive Exam Day *

November 20 - 22 Monday - Wednesday Administrative Days*

New Students October 2 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

Current Students September 25 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

22-02: DMS, RTT & RTR November 27 - December 22 - Registry Review

January 2 - Graduation Clearance 1

January 2 - Registry Review Exam - 2nd Attempt 

January 9 - Registry Review Exam - 3rd Attempt

December 1 - Last Day of Quarter

November 27 Monday First Day of Quarter
December 24 - January 1 Sunday - Monday Winter Break No Classes or Clinic
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Day No Classes or Clinic
January 16 Tuesday Monday Schedule Schedule change
February 7 - 13 Wednesday - Tuesday Finals Week 
February 13 Tuesday Last Day of Quarter

February 14 - 15 Wednesday - Thursday Administrative Days*

February 16 Friday Comprehensive Exam Day *

February 19 - 23 Monday - Friday Adminstrative Day*

New Students December 24 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

Current Students December 17 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund

23-02: RTR & RTT February 20- Midpoint Summative Exam
February 23 - Midpoint Summative Exam - Retake

23-02: RTR, RTT & DMS February 22 - Senior Orientation 
CST 23-02 February 22 - 28 - Finals Week

February 28 - Last Day of Quarter
March 1 - Comprehensive Exam
March 6 - Graduation Clearance

February 26 Monday First Day of Quarter

April 21 - 30 Sunday - Tuesday Spring Break No Classes or Clinic
May 8 - 14 Wednesday - Tuesday Finals Week
May 14 Tuesday Last Day of Quarter
May 15 - 16 Wednesday -Thursday Administrative Days*
May 17 Friday Comprehensive Exam Day *

New Students March 24 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund
Current Students March 17 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund
22-09: RTR, RTT, DMS May 28 - June 21 - Registry Review

June 26 - Registry Review Exam - 2nd Attempt 
July 1 - Graduation Clearance 1
July 7 - Registry Review Exam - 3rd Attempt
May 29 - Last Day of Quarter

May 20 Monday First Day of Quarter
May 27 Monday Memorial Day No Classes or Clinic
June 12 - 13 Wednesday - Thursday School Closed No Classes or Clinic
June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth No Classes or Clinic
June 25 Tuesday Wednesday Schedule Schedule change
July 4 Thursday Independence Day No Classes or Clinic
July 19 Friday Thursday Schedule Schedule change
July 29 - August 2 Monday - Friday Finals Week
August 2 Friday Last Day of Quarter
August 5 Monday Comprehensive Exam Day *

New Students June 16 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund
Current Students June 9 - Last Day to Qualify for a Refund
23-09: RTR & RTT August 7 - Midpoint Summative Exam

August 12 - Midpoint Summative Exam - Retake
23-09: CST August 12 - 16 - Finals Week

August 16 - Last Day of Quarter
August 19 - Comprehensive Exam
August 23 - Graduation Clearance

23-09: RTR, RTT, DMS August 26 - 30 - Senior Orientation Date to be determined

Important Dates:

Important Dates:

The above academic calendar is subject to change with prior notice.                                                                                                                                                       V.2.7.23FT

*   No classes are scheduled. However, students may be required to attend school and should schedule vacation time accordingly.  
  Students will be scheduled to makeup any clinical hours missed during the month of August and should schedule vacation time accordingly.
 Students who complete all program requirements on time will be cleared for graduation and eligible to sit for or verification of their certification/licensing exam after clearance. All others will 
follow the graduation timeline policy.
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